College Park UMC Child Development Center

2025-2026 Calendar

Monday - Friday

June 30-july 4

Summer Break School
Closed

Wednesday, Thursday, August 6,7,8 Annual Teacher In Service

Friday School Closed
Sunday August 10 Teacher Dedication Service

& Open House

Monday August 11 First Day of Class

Monday September 1 Labor Day -School Closed

Friday October 31 Trunk or Treat

Wednesday November 26 Early Dismissal 3 PM

Thursday & Friday

November 27-28

Thanksgiving Break -
School Closed

Friday

December 19

Early Dismissal 3 PM

Monday - Friday

December 22-26

Christmas/Holiday Break-
School Closed /No Tuition
Due

Monday- Friday

December 29- January 2

New Year/ Holiday Break-
School Closed/ No Tuition
Due

Monday January 5 School Resumes
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day-
School Closed
Monday February 16 President’s Day- School
Closed
Monday March 2 In House Registration
Begins
Wednesday April 1 Registration Open to the
Public
Friday April 3 Good Friday- School Closed
Monday April 6 Easter Monday- School
Closed
Monday - Friday May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday May 21 Pre-K Graduation
Monday May 25 Memorial Day- School

Closed

Monday- Friday

June 29-july 3

Summer Break - School
Closed/ Full Tuition Due




